Winding Wire Common Mode Choke Coil
TGRCM Series
171
TG
TG
TG
TG
www.tiger-transformer.com            TEL:(0086)13605604993            sale@tiger-transformer.com
Anhui Tiger Co., Ltd.
TG
Winding Wire Common Mode Choke Coil
TGRCM.2012/3216 Series
172
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz/V)
DCR Max.
(Ω)
Rated
Voltage
Vdc (max.)
Rated
Current Max.
(mA)
RCM.2012.670TT00 67 100 0.25 50 400
RCM.2012.900TT00 90 100 0.30 50 400
RCM.2012.121TT00 120 100 0.30 50 370
RCM.2012.161TT00 160 100 0.35 50 330
RCM.2012.181TT00 180 100 0.35 50 330
RCM.2012.201TT00 200 100 0.40 50 300
RCM.2012.221TT00 220 100 0.40 50 300
RCM.2012.261TT00 260 100 0.40 50 300
RCM.2012.361TT00 360 100 0.45 50 280
RCM.2012.601TT00 600 100 0.60 50 220
RCM.2012.801TT00 800 100 0.88 50 300
RCM.2012.102TT00 1000 100 1.30 50 150
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz/V)
DCR Max.
(Ω)
Rated
Voltage
Vdc (max.)
Rated
Current Max.
(mA)
RCM.3216.900TT00 90 100 0.30 50 370
RCM.3216.161TT00 160 100 0.40 50 340
RCM.3216.261TT00 260 100 0.50 50 310
RCM.3216.371TT00 370 100 0.50 50 300
RCM.3216.601TT00 600 100 0.80 50 260
RCM.3216.801TT00 800 100 0.90 50 240
RCM.3216.102TT00 1000 100 1.00 50 230
RCM.3216.142TT00 1400 100 1.00 50 220
RCM.3216.202TT00 2000 100 1.20 50 200
RCM.3216.222TT00 2200 100 1.20 50 200
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
www.tiger-transformer.com            TEL:(0086)13605604993            sale@tiger-transformer.com
Anhui Tiger Co., Ltd.
Winding Wire Common Mode Choke Coil
TGRCM.3225/4532 Series
173
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz/V)
DCR Max.
(Ω)
Rated
Voltage
Vdc (max.)
Rated
Current Max.
(mA)
RCM.3225.800TT00 80 100 0.12 50 640
RCM.3225.161TT00 160 100 0.15 50 480
RCM.3225.271TT00 270 100 0.25 50 450
RCM.3225.501TT00 500 100 0.30 50 1000
RCM.3225.601TT00 600 100 0.12 50 1000
RCM.3225.801TT00 800 100 0.35 50 350
RCM.3225.102TT00 1000 100 0.35 50 350
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz/V)
DCR Max.
(Ω)
Rated
Voltage
Vdc (max.)
Rated
Current Max.
(mA)
RCM.4532.800TT00 80 100 0.05 50 3000
RCM.4532.900TT00 90 100 0.05 50 3000
RCM.4532.121TT00 120 100 0.10 50 3000
RCM.4532.221TT00 220 100 0.10 50 1300
RCM.4532.231TT00 230 100 0.10 50 1300
RCM.4532.601TT00 600 100 0.12 50 1500
RCM.4532.801TT00 800 100 0.16 50 1000
RCM.4532.102TT00 1000 100 0.18 50 1200
RCM.4532.142TT00 1400 100 0.20 50 700
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
TG
www.tiger-transformer.com            TEL:(0086)13605604993            sale@tiger-transformer.com
Anhui Tiger Co., Ltd.